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Request For Review 
 
 
 
 
Date of Submission:  
 
Subject of Review:_____________________________________________________________ 
 
Name:  
 
Mailing Address: ______________________________________________________________ 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Email:      
 
Phone Number:  
 
University Affiliation:        Year:  
 
Subject/Dept.:  

 
Requesting on behalf of an organization?   Yes             No   
 
If Yes, which organization?  
 
Please check below the Core Social Issue Category for your Request for Review:  
 
 Diversity  
 Labor  
 Environmental Sustainability  
 Human Rights  
 Other:  
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Please provide a summary outlining the issue to be considered and the action requested.  If 
necessary, attach the summary in a separate document (maximum 5 pages).  The Request for 
Review must also be accompanied by twenty signatures of UMass community members (pp. 3-4).  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Please attach and list below, any additional information and/or supporting evidence that you 
think the SRIAC will find useful in evaluating this Request for Review.  If you are submitting 
electronically, please attach in PDF format. 
 
1)  
 
2)  
 
3)  
 
4)  
 
5)  
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Printed Name Signature 
UMass Affiliation (student, 

alum, faculty, staff, campus) Date 
 
1. 

 
 
 

  

 
2. 

 
 
 

  

 
3. 
 

   

 
4. 
 

   

 
5. 
 

   

 
6. 
 

   

 
7. 
 

   

 
8. 
 

   

 
9. 
 

   

 
10. 
 

   

 
11. 
 

   

 
12. 
 

   

 
13. 
 

   

 

14. 
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15. 
 

   

 
16. 
 

   

 
17. 
 

   

 
18. 
 

   

 
19. 
 

   

 
20. 
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